## Alarm Company Meeting

Coordinate with the Roseville Police Department and other Alarm Companies in an effort to reduce false alarms and decrease crime in Roseville.



## Wednesday, April 13, 2016 9:00am — 11:30am Roseville Police Department

1051 Junction Blvd, Roseville, 95678

- False Alarm Statistics
- Revised Alarm Ordinance
- . ECV and Status Callbacks
- Police community outreach
- Department Tour



## Presented by:

Police Chief Daniel Hahn & Roseville Police Community Services Unit

If you have questions, please call the Roseville Police Community Services Unit at 774-5093 or email adesmet@roseville.ca.us

